
AHEPA District 6

Tue Oct 1, 2024

7:30pm - 9pm   Babylon 416 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church, 200 Great East Neck Rd., West
Babylon, NY 11704

Wed Oct 2, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   Gold Coast 456 Meeting
Where: Archangel Michael Greek Orthodox Church, 100 Fairway Dr., Port
Washington, NY 11050

7pm - 9:30pm   Port Jefferson 319 Meeting
Where: Greek Orthodox Church of the Assumption, 430 Sheep Pasture Rd., Port
Jefferson, NY 11777

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Sat Oct 5, 2024

12pm - 3pm   Maids of Athena District 6 Apple Picking
Where: Minard's Family Farm, 250 Hurds Rd., Clintondale, NY 12515

6pm - 11pm   Albany Chapter 140 Casino Night
Where: Polish American Citizens Club, 110 Commerce Ave., Albany, NY 12206

Sun Oct 6, 2024

12pm - 1pm   Albany 140 Meeting
Where: Saint Sophia Greek Orthodox Church, 440 Whitehall Rd., Albany, NY 12208

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Oct 7, 2024

9:30am - 8pm   Gold Coast Chapter 456 Golf Outing
Where: Village Club of Sands Point, 1 Thayer Ln, Sands Point, NY 11050

Tue Oct 8, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   AHEPA Family District 6 Lodge Meeting

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

7:30pm - 8:30pm   Bronx 175 Meeting
Where: Zoodohos Peghe Greek Orthodox, 3573 Bruckner Blvd., Bronx, NY 10461

Wed Oct 9, 2024

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sat Oct 12, 2024

9am - 5pm   2024 AHEPA District 6 Family Fall Conference
Where: Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church, 10 Mill Rd., New Rochelle, NY 10804
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Sun Oct 13, 2024

8pm - 11pm   DOP Athens Chapter 39 Greek Night
Where: The Riverdale Banquet Hall, 2901 Watson Blvd., Endwell, NY 13760

Mon Oct 14, 2024

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue Oct 15, 2024

6pm - 7:30pm   Syracuse 37 Meeting
Where: St. Sophia's Greek Orthodox Church, 325 Waring Rd., Syracuse, NY 13224

Wed Oct 16, 2024

7pm - 10pm   Babylon 416 Bingo Night
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church, 200 Great East Neck Rd., West
Babylon, NY 11704

Thu Oct 17, 2024

7pm - 8:30pm   New Rochelle 405 Meeting
Where: Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church, 10 Mill Rd., New Rochelle, NY 10804

Sat Oct 19, 2024

6pm - 9pm   Shrine Chapter 500 Halloween Costume Party
Where: New York Fitness & Boxing, 1976 Jericho Turnpike, East Northport, NY
11731

6:30pm - 9pm   Poughkeepsie Chapter 158 Cigar & Bourbon Tasting
Where: Hellenic Community Center, 54 Park Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

7pm - 10pm   Greek Night at UBS Arena
Where: UBS Arena, 2400 Hempstead Turnpike, Elmont, NY 11003

Sun Oct 20, 2024

8am - 12pm   MOA Pygmalion Chapter 126 Breast Cancer Walk
Where: Flushing Meadows Corona Park, 11101 Corona Ave., Corona, NY 11354

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550, USA

Mon Oct 21, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   Trojan 306 Meeting
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Wed Oct 23, 2024

7pm - 8:30pm   Hermes 186 Meeting
Where: Telly's Taverna, 28-13 23rd Ave., Astoria, NY 11105

Thu Oct 24, 2024

6:30pm - 8:30pm   DOP Foundation Book Bingo
Where: Zoom
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7pm - 11pm   Estia-Pindus Chapter 326 Monte Carlo Night
Where: Terrace On The Park, 52-11 111th St., Queens, NY 11368

Fri Oct 25, 2024

11pm - 12am   MOA Bayside Pygmalion Chapter 126 Haunted Halloween Party
Where: Melrose Penthouse, 3608 33rd St., Long Island City, NY 11106

Sat Oct 26, 2024

12am - 2am   MOA Bayside Pygmalion Chapter 126 Haunted Halloween Party
Where: Melrose Penthouse, 3608 33rd St., Long Island City, NY 11106

5:30pm - 8pm   Port Jefferson Chapter 319 Texas Hold 'Em Tournament
Where: Heritage Center, 633 Mount Sinai-Coram Rd., Mt. Sinai, NY 11766

6pm - 11pm   Syracuse Chapter 37 - 100th Anniversary
Where: St. Sophia's Greek Orthodox Church, 325 Waring Rd., Syracuse, NY 13224

Sun Oct 27, 2024

12pm - 2pm   DOP Demetra Chapter 33 Annual Luncheon
Where: Three Hierarchs Greek Church Orthodox, 1724 Avenue P, Brooklyn, NY
11229, USA

Mon Oct 28, 2024

10am - 11:30am   OXI Day Aboard USS Slater
Where: USS SLATER, 141 Broadway, Albany, NY 12202

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Sat Nov 2, 2024

11am - 5pm   Troy Chapter 306 Souvlaki Fest
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Mon Nov 4, 2024

7pm - 8:30pm   Albany 140 Meeting
Where: Saint Sophia Greek Orthodox Church, 440 Whitehall Rd., Albany, NY 12208

Tue Nov 5, 2024

7:30pm - 9pm   Babylon 416 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church, 200 Great East Neck Rd., West
Babylon, NY 11704

Wed Nov 6, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   Gold Coast 456 Meeting
Where: Archangel Michael Greek Orthodox Church, 100 Fairway Dr., Port
Washington, NY 11050

7pm - 9:30pm   Port Jefferson 319 Meeting
Where: Greek Orthodox Church of the Assumption, 430 Sheep Pasture Rd., Port
Jefferson, NY 11777

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting
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Sat Nov 9, 2024

6pm - 10pm   DOP Pasithea Chapter 141 Honey Party
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

7pm - 8:30pm   Syracuse 37 Honor the Veterans
Where: St. Sophia's Greek Orthodox Church, 325 Waring Rd., Syracuse, NY 13224

7pm - 11pm   Whitestone Chapter 495 Tsipouro Night

Sun Nov 10, 2024

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

12pm - 1:30pm   DOP Diocles Chapter 226 Annual Fundraising Luncheon
Where: Prophet Elias Greek Orthodox Church, 15 Leroy Ave., Yonkers, NY 10705

Mon Nov 11, 2024

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue Nov 12, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   AHEPA Family District 6 Lodge Meeting

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

7:30pm - 8:30pm   Bronx 175 Meeting
Where: Zoodohos Peghe Greek Orthodox, 3573 Bruckner Blvd., Bronx, NY 10461

Wed Nov 13, 2024

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sat Nov 16, 2024

1pm - 4pm   DOP Ilion Chapter 135 Founder's Day Luncheon
Where: Telly's Taverna, 28-13 23rd Ave., Astoria, NY 11105

Sun Nov 17, 2024

3pm - 6pm   Hempstead AHEPA Family Thanksgiving Dinner

Mon Nov 18, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   Trojan 306 Meeting
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Tue Nov 19, 2024

6pm - 7:30pm   Syracuse 37 Meeting
Where: St. Sophia's Greek Orthodox Church, 325 Waring Rd., Syracuse, NY 13224
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Wed Nov 20, 2024

7pm - 10pm   Babylon 416 Bingo Night
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church, 200 Great East Neck Rd., West
Babylon, NY 11704

Thu Nov 21, 2024

7pm - 8:30pm   New Rochelle 405 Meeting
Where: Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church, 10 Mill Rd., New Rochelle, NY 10804

Fri Nov 22, 2024

6pm - 10pm   Delphi Chapter 25 Annual Gala
Where: 583 Park Avenue, 583 Park Ave., New York, NY 10065

Mon Nov 25, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Tue Dec 3, 2024

7:30pm - 9pm   Babylon 416 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church, 200 Great East Neck Rd., West
Babylon, NY 11704

Wed Dec 4, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   Gold Coast 456 Meeting
Where: Archangel Michael Greek Orthodox Church, 100 Fairway Dr., Port
Washington, NY 11050

7pm - 9:30pm   Port Jefferson 319 Meeting
Where: Greek Orthodox Church of the Assumption, 430 Sheep Pasture Rd., Port
Jefferson, NY 11777

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Sun Dec 8, 2024

3pm - 6pm   Hempstead AHEPA Family Christmas Party
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Dec 9, 2024

7pm - 8:30pm   Albany 140 Meeting
Where: Saint Sophia Greek Orthodox Church, 440 Whitehall Rd., Albany, NY 12208

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue Dec 10, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   AHEPA Family District 6 Lodge Meeting

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

7:30pm - 8:30pm   Bronx 175 Meeting
Where: Zoodohos Peghe Greek Orthodox, 3573 Bruckner Blvd., Bronx, NY 10461
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Wed Dec 11, 2024

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sun Dec 15, 2024

All day   AHEPA Family District 6 Christmas Party
Sun Dec 15, 2024
Where: Three Hierarchs Greek Church Orthodox, 1724 Avenue P, Brooklyn, NY 11229

Wed Dec 18, 2024

7pm - 10pm   Babylon 416 Bingo Night
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church, 200 Great East Neck Rd., West
Babylon, NY 11704

Thu Dec 19, 2024

7pm - 8:30pm   New Rochelle 405 Meeting
Where: Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church, 10 Mill Rd., New Rochelle, NY 10804

Sat Dec 21, 2024

2pm - 4pm   Syracuse 37 Christmas Get Together & Initiation of New Members
Where: St. Sophia's Greek Orthodox Church, 325 Waring Rd., Syracuse, NY 13224

Mon Dec 30, 2024

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Wed Jan 1, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Wed Jan 8, 2025

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sat Jan 11, 2025

All day   New Rochelle 405 Initiation
Sat Jan 11, 2025
Where: Lake Isle Country Club, 660 White Plains Rd., Eastchester, NY 10709

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Jan 13, 2025

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357
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Tue Jan 14, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Sun Jan 19, 2025

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Jan 20, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   Trojan 306 Meeting
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Mon Jan 27, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Wed Feb 5, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Sun Feb 9, 2025

4pm - 7pm   Hempstead AHEPA Family Super Bowl Party
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Feb 10, 2025

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue Feb 11, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Wed Feb 12, 2025

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sun Feb 16, 2025

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Feb 24, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086
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Wed Mar 5, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Sun Mar 9, 2025

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Mar 10, 2025

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue Mar 11, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Wed Mar 12, 2025

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sat Mar 15, 2025

All day   Hellenic History Tournament
Sat Mar 15, 2025
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Queens, NY 11358

Mon Mar 17, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   Trojan 306 Meeting
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Mon Mar 31, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Wed Apr 2, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Sun Apr 6, 2025

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Tue Apr 8, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603
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Wed Apr 9, 2025

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Mon Apr 14, 2025

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Mon Apr 21, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   Trojan 306 Meeting
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Sun Apr 27, 2025

5pm - 7pm   Hempstead AHEPA Family Scholarship Dinner
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Apr 28, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Wed May 7, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Sun May 11, 2025

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon May 12, 2025

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue May 13, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Wed May 14, 2025

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Sun May 18, 2025

All day   AHEPA Day
Sun May 18, 2025
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Tue May 20, 2025

7:30am - 5pm   AHEPA Chapters of Long Island Annual Golf Outing
Where: The Golf Club at Middle Bay, 3600 Skillman Ave., Oceanside, NY 11572

Sat May 24, 2025

All day   Greek Heritage Day at Citi Field
Sat May 24, 2025

Mon May 26, 2025

2pm - 5pm   Memorial Day Parade

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086

Wed Jun 4, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Brooklyn 41 Meeting

Fri Jun 6, 2025

All day   2025 AHEPA Family District 6 Convention
Fri Jun 6, 2025 - Sat Jun 7, 2025
Where: FDR Presidential Library & Home, 114 Estates Ln., Hyde Park, NY 12538

Sat Jun 7, 2025

All day   2025 AHEPA Family District 6 Convention
Fri Jun 6, 2025 - Sat Jun 7, 2025
Where: FDR Presidential Library & Home, 114 Estates Ln., Hyde Park, NY 12538

Sun Jun 8, 2025

12pm - 1:30pm   Constantine Cassis 170 Meeting
Where: St. Paul Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 110 Cathedral Ave., Hempstead, NY
11550

Mon Jun 9, 2025

8pm - 9pm   Whitestone 495 Meeting
Where: Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Church, 11-05 150th St., Whitestone, NY 11357

Tue Jun 10, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Poughkeepsie 158 Meeting
Where: Kimisis Greek Orthodox Church, 140 S Grand Ave., Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Wed Jun 11, 2025

7:30pm - 9pm   Gus Cherevas Estia-Pindus 326 Meeting
Where: St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Shrine Church, 196-10 Northern Blvd.,
Flushing, NY 11358

Fri Jun 13, 2025

All day   SOP Greeks in New York
Fri Jun 13, 2025 - Sun Jun 15, 2025
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Sat Jun 14, 2025

All day   SOP Greeks in New York
Fri Jun 13, 2025 - Sun Jun 15, 2025

Sun Jun 15, 2025

All day   SOP Greeks in New York
Fri Jun 13, 2025 - Sun Jun 15, 2025

Mon Jun 16, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   Trojan 306 Meeting
Where: St. Basil Greek Orthodox Church, 909 River St., Troy, NY 12180

Mon Jun 30, 2025

6:30pm - 8pm   William McKinley 91 Meeting
Where: 
Annunciation Family Life Center & Holy Cross Greek Orthodox Chapel,
5992 Genesee St., Lancaster, 
NY 14086


